Bern-Seeland SV

Veteranenschiessen 2023 G300 2023

Einzelrangliste
09.06.2023 - 10.06.2023
Einzelkonkurrenz G300 - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Ryser Hans-Peter

2 Junker Fritz

3 Oppliger Otto

4  Kocher Felix

5 Naef Prisca

6 Scheurer Heinz

7  Aeschlimann Fritz
8 Bosshard Hans

9 Affolter Ernst

10 Clerc Anton

11 Schumacher André
12 Witkowski Hans Rudolf
13 Weibel Kurt

14 Sahli Bernhard

15 Kurz Peter

16 Nufer Heinz

17 Stahli Silvana

18 Weibel Max

19 Wymann Hansrudolf
20 Reber Daniel

21 Friedli Peter

22  Wiithrich Karin

23 Bichsel Peter

24 Miiller Paul

25 Gerber Walter

26 Mori Urs

27 Schneider Hans-Ulrich
28 Probst Peter

29 Probst Fritz

30 Schér Markus

31 Mori Fritz

32 Rutsch Ernst

33 Hani Andreas

34 Bangerter Otto

35 Danz Peter

36 Biihler Hans-Ulrich
37 Eggli Walter

38 Liechti Rodolphe
39 Hulliger Bruno

40 Grau Kurt

41 Miilchi Kurt

42 Kaufmann Martin
43 Beutler Ernst

44 von Aesch Ernst
45 Hamel Roland

46 Nia Marcel

47 Schiitz Bernhard
48 Geissbiihler Alfred
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1957V
1948 SV
1963 V
1953 SV
1957V
1959 Vv
1940 EV
1949 SV
1955V
1960 V
1961V
1950 SV
1951 SV
1958 vV
1938 EV
1955V
1955V
1949 SV
1951 SV
1952 SV
1955V
1956 V
1962 V
1947 SV
1947 SV
1947 SV
1951 SV
1951 SV
1956 V
1962 V
1948 SV
1961V
1962 V
1943 EV
1955V
1959 Vv
1960 V
1946 SV
1946 SV
1951 SV
1957V
1957V
1943 EV
1941 EV
1942 EV
1950 SV
1951 SV
1957V

Verein

Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schutzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
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Spg Punkte
57030 95
5703S 94
57030 94
5703S 93
57030 93
5703S 93
5703S 92
57030 92
5703S 92
5703S 92
5703S 92
57030 91
5703S 91
57030 91
5703S 90
57030 920
57030 89
5703S 88
57030 88
57030 88
57030 88
57030 88
5703S 88
57030 87
57030 87
57030 87
57030 87
5703S 87
57030 87
5703S 87
57030 86
5703S 86
5703S 86
57030 85
57030 85
5703S 85
5703S 85
57030 84
57030 84
57030 84
57030 84
57030 84
57030 83
5703S 82
57030 82
57030 82
57030 82
57030 82
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Max von Ballmoos
Hervorheben

Max von Ballmoos
Hervorheben
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Einzelrangliste
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Einzelkonkurrenz G300 - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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Probst Friedrich
Krummen Rudolf
Stebler Hans-Jorg
Steiner Andreas
Kocher Hans Jorg
Riifli Ernst

Luthi Ernst
Stockli Christian
Kurz Heinz
Schiitz Erich
Grimm Gottfried
Schneider Robert
Schiitz Andreas

1940 EV
1946 SV
1947 SV
1949 SV
1952 SV
1945 SV
1962 V

1954V

1945 SV
1953 SV
1942 EV
1949 SV
1953 SV

Verein

Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
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Spg Punkte
57030 81
57030 81
57030 81
5703S 81
5703S 81
57030 80
5703S 80
57030 78
5703S 73
57030 73
57030 7
57030 71
57030 65
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